10

13

17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28

CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA INDIVIDUAL ALEVIN
{9 'ASCULINO DE PITCH & PUTT

Bil Bil Golf. 24y 25 de agosto de 2018

Clasificacion Final

DESOISA, SEBASTIAN

MORA BELLIDO, MIGUEL

BAKRI SANCHEZ, IMAD
QUINTERO ORTIZ, DAVID
BANOS RAMOS, ALBERTO
BETORET DE SALAZAR, PEDRO
PEREZ ORTEGA, ANTONIO
ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO
BETORET DE SALAZAR, EDGAR
PADILLA RUIZ, HUGO

GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO

SORIA CASAPONSA, MARCOS
ROMAN, ANDREAS

LEIVA MATES, VICTOR

CANEGO MANZANARES, CARLOS
JUESAS BENET, SANTIAGO
HORNO MATEO, KOSTKA
MARTINEZ REGAL, DANIEL
BRENES DIAZ, JUAN ZENON
SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN
CASTILLO ALONSO, PELAYO

DE MINON GARCIA, GONZALO
SARMIENTO NUNEZ, HANS
MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE
TAMAYO BAUTISTA, ALEJANDRO
IGLESIAS PASCUAL, ALVARO
PEREZ FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
CASTRO SCHMID, CLAUDIO
REBOSSIO INSUA, NICOLAS

49
52
54
56
54
57
55
54
57
52
56
58
54
54
60
64
58
52
62
65
61
61
59
60
62
66
77
63
NP

50
54
52
52
55
52
56
58
55
62
58
56
61
61
55
51
58
65
57
54
59
59
62
62
63
63
57
73

99
106
106
108
109
109
111
112
112
114
114
114
115
115
115
115
116
117
119
119
120
120
121
122
125
129
134
136




